Year 8 Boys Div 1

2024 Queensland Junnior Schools Cup
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Volleyball
Queensland

Round Robin Within Pool

Pool A
Craigslea (MetN)

QASMT (MetW)
Citipointe (MetE)
St Laurences (MetE)

18 Teams

Pool B
Kelvin Grv (MetN)

Centenary (MetW)
Cleveland (MetE)
Brisbane SHS (MetE)

Pool C
Padua (MetN)

St Edmunds (MetW)

Mansfield (MetE)
Capalaba (MetE)
Woodridge (MetE)

Pool D

Nudgee College (MetN)
Ambrose (MetW)
Marsden (MetE)
Immanuel (SunC)
Holland Pk (MetE)

Gold Medal Playoff
Winner 50 v Winner 49

Bronze Medal Playoff

Loser 50 v Loser 49

5/6 Place Playoff
Winner 48 v Winner 47

718 Place Playoff

Loser 48 v Loser 47

9/10 Place Playoff
Winner 46 v Winner 45

|

11/12 Place Playoff
Loser 46 v Loser 45

17/18 Place Playoff
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First O v First P

19/20 Place Playoff
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Second O v Second P

21/22 Place Playoff

I|:hes from earlier ppols are not repl

Third O v Third P
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Time

11:00
12:15
14:15
15:30

11:00
12:15
14:15
15:30

11:00
12:10
13:20
14:30
15:40

11:00
12:10
13:20
14:30
15:40

41
42
415
416

43

44
417
418

45
46
47

422

423

410
411
412
427
428

Pool

Pool A
Pool A
Pool A
Pool A

Pool B
Pool B
Pool B
Pool B

Pool C
Pool C
Pool C
Pool C
Pool C

Pool D
Pool D
Pool D
Pool D
Pool D

2024 Queensland Junnior Schools Cup

Friday

Coomera Ct. 5
Craigslea vs. Citipointe
QASMT vs. St Laurences
Craigslea vs. QASMT
Citipointe vs. St Laurences

Coomera Ct. 6
Kelvin Grv vs. Cleveland
Centenary vs. Brisbane SHS
Kelvin Grv vs. Centenary
Cleveland vs. Brisbane SHS
Coomera Ct. 7
Padua vs. Capalaba
St Edmunds vs. Woodridge
Padua vs. Mansfield
St Edmunds vs. Capalaba
Mansfield vs. Woodridge
Coomera Ct. 8
Nudgee College vs. Immanuel
Ambrose vs. Holland Pk
Nudgee College vs. Marsden
Ambrose vs. Immanuel
Marsden vs. Holland Pk

(Duty)

(St Laurences)
(Craigslea)
(Citipointe )
(QASMT)

(Brisbane SHS)
(Kelvin Grv)
(Cleveland )
(Centenary )

(Mansfield )
(Capalaba)
(Woodridge )
(Padua)

(St Edmunds )

(Marsden )
(Immanuel )
(Holland Pk)
(Nudgee College )
(Ambrose )

2024 Queensland Junnior Schools Cup

Time

9:00
10:10
11:20
12:30
13:40
15:40

9:00
10:10
11:20
12:30
13:40
15:40

12:25
13:40
15:40

12:25
13:40
15:40

Id

49
421
420
419

48
435

414
426
425
424
413
436

430
429
433

432
431
434

Year 8 Boys Div 1

Pool

Pool C
Pool C
Pool C
Pool C
Pool C
Repecharge

Pool D
Pool D
Pool D
Pool D
Pool D
Repecharge

Pool A
Pool A
Repecharge

Pool B
Pool B
Repecharge

A%

Volleyball
Queensland
Saturday
(Duty)
Coomera Ct. 7
St Edmunds vs. Mansfield (Capalaba )
Padua vs. Woodridge (St Edmunds )
Mansfield vs. Capalaba (Woodridge )
Padua vs. St Edmunds (Mansfield )
Capalaba vs. Woodridge (Padua)

Second Pool C vs. Third Pool A
Coomera Ct. 8
Ambrose vs. Marsden
Nudgee College vs. Holland Pk
Marsden vs. Immanuel
Nudgee College vs. Ambrose
Immanuel vs. Holland Pk
Second Pool D vs. Third Pool B
Coomera Ct. 5
QASMT vs. Citipointe
Craigslea vs. St Laurences
Second Pool A vs. Third Pool C
Coomera Ct. 6
Centenary vs. Cleveland
Kelvin Grv vs. Brisbane SHS
Second Pool B vs. Third Pool D

(First Pool C)

(Immanuel )
(Ambrose )
(Holland Pk )
(Marsden)
(Nudgee College )
(First Pool D)

(Craigslea)
(QASMT)
(First Pool A)

(Kelvin Grv)
(Centenary )
(First Pool B)
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Time

8:00

9:15
10:25
11:35
12:45
13:55
15:05

8:00

9:15
10:25
11:35
12:45
13:55
15:05

8:00
9:10
11:05
13:00
14:15

8:00
9:10
11:05
14:15

Id

444
446
447
450
454
456
459

442
445
448
449
455
457
458

443
439
440
451
452

441
437
438
453

Pool

Top 8 Quarter Fina
9th-12th Semi
5-8 Semi
1-4 Semi
11/12 Place
718 Place
Gold Medal

Top 8 Quarter Fina
9th-12th Semi
5-8 Semi
1-4 Semi
9/10 Place
5/6 Place
Bronze Medal

Top 8 Quarter Fina
Pool P
Pool P
21/22 Place
19/20 Place

Top 8 Quarter Fina
Pool O
Pool O
17/18 Place

Sunday

Coomera Ct. 5
First Pool A vs. Winner 436
Loser 433 vs. Loser 434
Loser 442 vs. Loser 441
Winner 444 vs. Winner 443
Loser 446 vs. Loser 445
Loser 448 vs. Loser 447
Winner 450 vs. Winner 449
Coomera Ct. 6
First Pool C vs. Winner 434
Loser 435 vs. Loser 436
Loser 444 vs. Loser 443
Winner 442 vs. Winner 441
Winner 446 vs. Winner 445
Winner 448 vs. Winner 447
Loser 450 vs. Loser 449
Coomera Ct. 7
First Pool B vs. Winner 435
Fourth Pool B vs. Fourth Pool D
Fourth Pool B vs. Fifth Pool D
Third Pool O vs. Third Pool P
Second Pool O vs. Second Pool P
Coomera Ct. 8
First Pool D vs. Winner 433
Fourth Pool A vs. Fourth Pool C
Fourth Pool A vs. Fifth Pool C
First Pool O vs. First Pool P

(Duty)

(Loser 434)
(Winner 444)
(Loser 433)
(Loser 447)
(Winner 450)
(Loser 454)
(Loser 448)

(Loser 436)
(Winner 442)
(Loser 435)
(Winner 448)
(Winner 449)
(Loser 455)
(Winner 447)

(Loser 433)
(Fifth Pool D)
(Fourth Pool D)
(Second Pool O)
(Third Pool P)

(Loser 435)
(Fifth Pool C)
(Fourth Pool C)
(Third Pool O)
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