

2024 Queensland Junnior Schools Cup

Volleyball Queensland

Year 8 Boys Div 1

Round Robin Within Pool **Preliminary Round** Pool B Pool C Pool A Pool D Craigslea (MetN) Kelvin Grv (MetN) Padua (MetN) Nudgee College (MetN) 18 Teams QASMT (MetW) Centenary (MetW) St Edmunds (MetW) Ambrose (MetW) Citipointe (MetE) Cleveland (MetE) Mansfield (MetE) Marsden (MetE) St Laurences (MetE) Brisbane SHS (MetE) Capalaba (MetE) Immanuel (SunC) Woodridge (MetE) Holland Pk (MetE) Matches in a Pool are Time Limited - ALL others are Best of 3 Sets **Gold Medal Playoff** Win Top 4 Winner 50 v Winner 49 Winner 44 v Winner 43 50 **Top 8 Quarter Finals** Bronze Medal Playoff Lose 49 Winner 42 v Winner 41 Loser 50 v Loser 49 First A v Winner 36 _1st in Pool 43 First B v Winner 35 Win 5/6 Place Playoff Lose 5th - 8th 42 First C v Winner 34 Win Winner 48 v Winner 47 First D v Winner 33 48 Loser 44 v Loser 43 41 Lose 7/8 Place Playoff Repecharges Loser 42 v Loser 41 Loser 48 v Loser 47 33 Second A v Third C Second B v Third D 3rd 9/10 Place Playoff Win 9th-12th Lose Winner 46 v Winner 45 35 Second C v Third A Loser 33 v Loser 34 Second D v Third B 11/12 Place Playoff Lose 45 Loser 35 v Loser 36 Loser 46 v Loser 45 1st 13th-18th 4th.5th in Pool 17/18 Place Playoff First O v First P Pool P Pool O 2nd Fourth Pool A Fourth Pool B 19/20 Place Playoff Second O v Second P Fourth Pool C Fourth Pool D 3rd Fifth Pool C Fifth Pool D 21/22 Place Playoff hes from earlier ppols are not rep Third O v Third P



2024 Queensland Junnior Schools Cup

Volleyball Queensland

Year 8 Boys Div 1

Time	ld	Pool	Friday	(Duty)	Time	ld	Pool	Saturday	(Duty)
			Coomera Ct. 5					Coomera Ct. 7	
11:00	41	Pool A	Craigslea vs. Citipointe	(St Laurences)	9:00	49	Pool C	St Edmunds vs. Mansfield	(Capalaba)
12:15	42	Pool A	QASMT vs. St Laurences	(Craigslea)	10:10	421	Pool C	Padua vs. Woodridge	(St Edmunds)
14:15	415	Pool A	Craigslea vs. QASMT	(Citipointe)	11:20	420	Pool C	Mansfield vs. Capalaba	(Woodridge)
15:30	416	Pool A	Citipointe vs. St Laurences	(QASMT)	12:30	419	Pool C	Padua vs. St Edmunds	(Mansfield)
			Coomera Ct. 6		13:40	48	Pool C	Capalaba vs. Woodridge	(Padua)
11:00	43	Pool B	Kelvin Grv vs. Cleveland	(Brisbane SHS)	15:40	435	Repecharge	Second Pool C vs. Third Pool A	(First Pool C)
12:15	44	Pool B	Centenary vs. Brisbane SHS	(Kelvin Grv)				Coomera Ct. 8	
14:15	417	Pool B	Kelvin Grv vs. Centenary	(Cleveland)	9:00	414	Pool D	Ambrose vs. Marsden	(Immanuel)
15:30	418	Pool B	Cleveland vs. Brisbane SHS	(Centenary)	10:10	426	Pool D	Nudgee College vs. Holland Pk	(Ambrose)
			Coomera Ct. 7		11:20	425	Pool D	Marsden vs. Immanuel	(Holland Pk)
11:00	45	Pool C	Padua vs. Capalaba	(Mansfield)	12:30	424	Pool D	Nudgee College vs. Ambrose	(Marsden)
12:10	46	Pool C	St Edmunds vs. Woodridge	(Capalaba)	13:40	413	Pool D	Immanuel vs. Holland Pk	(Nudgee College)
13:20	47	Pool C	Padua vs. Mansfield	(Woodridge)	15:40	436	Repecharge	Second Pool D vs. Third Pool B	(First Pool D)
14:30	422	Pool C	St Edmunds vs. Capalaba	(Padua)				Coomera Ct. 5	
15:40	423	Pool C	Mansfield vs. Woodridge	(St Edmunds)	12:25	430	Pool A	QASMT vs. Citipointe	(Craigslea)
			Coomera Ct. 8		13:40	429	Pool A	Craigslea vs. St Laurences	(QASMT)
11:00	410	Pool D	Nudgee College vs. Immanuel	(Marsden)	15:40	433	Repecharge	Second Pool A vs. Third Pool C	(First Pool A)
12:10	411	Pool D	Ambrose vs. Holland Pk	(Immanuel)				Coomera Ct. 6	
13:20	412	Pool D	Nudgee College vs. Marsden	(Holland Pk)	12:25	432	Pool B	Centenary vs. Cleveland	(Kelvin Grv)
14:30	427	Pool D	Ambrose vs. Immanuel	(Nudgee College)	13:40	431	Pool B	Kelvin Grv vs. Brisbane SHS	(Centenary)
15:40	428	Pool D	Marsden vs. Holland Pk	(Ambrose)	15:40	434	Repecharge	Second Pool B vs. Third Pool D	(First Pool B)

2024 Queensland Junnior Schools Cup Version 1 - 12:00 Oct 14

Time	ld	Pool	Sunday	(Duty)						
			Coomera Ct. 5							
8:00	444	Top 8 Quarter Fina	First Pool A vs. Winner 436	(Loser 434)						
9:15	446	9th-12th Semi	Loser 433 vs. Loser 434	(Winner 444)						
10:25	447	5-8 Semi	Loser 442 vs. Loser 441	(Loser 433)						
11:35	450	1-4 Semi	Winner 444 vs. Winner 443	(Loser 447)						
12:45	454	11/12 Place	Loser 446 vs. Loser 445	(Winner 450)						
13:55	456	7/8 Place	Loser 448 vs. Loser 447	(Loser 454)						
15:05	459	Gold Medal	Winner 450 vs. Winner 449	(Loser 448)						
			Coomera Ct. 6							
8:00	442	Top 8 Quarter Fina	First Pool C vs. Winner 434	(Loser 436)						
9:15	445	9th-12th Semi	Loser 435 vs. Loser 436	(Winner 442)						
10:25	448	5-8 Semi	Loser 444 vs. Loser 443	(Loser 435)						
11:35	449	1-4 Semi	Winner 442 vs. Winner 441	(Winner 448)						
12:45	455	9/10 Place	Winner 446 vs. Winner 445	(Winner 449)						
13:55	457	5/6 Place	Winner 448 vs. Winner 447	(Loser 455)						
15:05	458	Bronze Medal	Loser 450 vs. Loser 449	(Winner 447)						
			Coomera Ct. 7							
8:00	443	Top 8 Quarter Fina	First Pool B vs. Winner 435	(Loser 433)						
9:10	439	Pool P	Fourth Pool B vs. Fourth Pool D	(Fifth Pool D)						
11:05	440	Pool P	Fourth Pool B vs. Fifth Pool D	(Fourth Pool D)						
13:00	451	21/22 Place	Third Pool O vs. Third Pool P	(Second Pool O)						
14:15	452	19/20 Place	Second Pool O vs. Second Pool P	(Third Pool P)						
Coomera Ct. 8										
8:00	441	Top 8 Quarter Fina	First Pool D vs. Winner 433	(Loser 435)						
9:10	437	Pool O	Fourth Pool A vs. Fourth Pool C	(Fifth Pool C)						
11:05	438	Pool O	Fourth Pool A vs. Fifth Pool C	(Fourth Pool C)						
14:15	453	17/18 Place	First Pool O vs. First Pool P	(Third Pool O)						

2024 Queensland Junnior Schools Cup

Version 1 - 12:00 Oct 14